
687,709,361

7,183,876

3,850,465

9,772

293,117

4,152

10,134,576

140,379

1,152,096

3,287

5,640,041

6,588

32,043,019

40,989

合　　計

634,596,047

6,978,709

37,844,291

440,639

32,076

204

25,355

43

96,140

40

1,548,030

833

１　　月

36,142,690

439,519

42,416,205

493,221

47,367

347

7,381

17

228,415

118

1,570,009

2,030

２　　月

40,563,033

490,709

76,246,105

758,340

17,215

530

95,700

580

190,454

3,396

60,467

354

414,777

399

2,994,783

5,011

３　　月

72,472,709

748,070

56,007,950

645,482

898,964

1,145

22,000

160

1,418,989

21,568

105,600

403

1,120,163

990

3,431,725

5,627

４　　月

49,010,509

615,589

66,542,711

692,425

905,388

88

52,800

440

4,113,241

59,248

500,753

1,054

900,867

1,541

4,762,923

10,796

５　　月

55,306,739

619,258
切　　花

鉢　　物

観葉植物

花木庭木

苗　　物

球根・種子

加　工　品

総　　合　　計

月　別

種　別

37,182,285

526,657

4,488

60

6,864

72

3,386,570

45,462

109,494

413

765,776

1,699

2,271,693

4,642

６　　月

30,637,400

474,309

種 別　・　月 別 取 扱 高 表
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79,039,041

787,353

2,860

3

33,308

920

24,750

3

429,319

380

1,350,987

618

８　　月

77,197,817

785,429

62,443,804

617,527

451

44

98,747

758

22,330

32

300,685

203

2,291,850

994

９　　月

59,729,741

615,496

47,429,971

477,799

13,046

780

115,753

2,900

543,642

4,280

73,590

166

341,935

190

2,410,408

2,678

１０　月

43,931,597

466,805

50,866,650

442,922

87,808

2,160

66,418

696

61,721

367

186,208

153

3,356,595

3,357

１１　月

47,107,900

436,189

85,425,715

724,005

1,908,464

4,804

1,100

48

24,200

34

55,638

98

3,317,347

1,812

１２　月

80,118,966

717,209
切　　花

鉢　　物

観葉植物

花木庭木

苗　　物

球根・種子

加　工　品

総　　合　　計

月　別

種　別

46,264,633

577,506

11,781

158

202,664

3,452

136,455

401

800,118

777

2,736,669

2,591

７　　月

42,376,946

570,127

********
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2

令和06年
単位  上段…数量：本
　　　下段…金額：円


